Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu

-Monday

Breakfast Sandwiches

Potato Patties

Vanilla Iced Coffee
Fruit Cups/ Yogurt and Granola
Turkey Panini w/Cheese and Rst’d Peppers
Sweet and Spicy Bacon Chicken Wrap
Chicken Caesar Salad

Humus and Pita

Nigerian Beef Rice Bowl

Macaroni & Cheese

Chicken Quesadilla

From the Bakery:

Stelly’s Cookies
Blondie

Brownies

Chocolate Chip Muffin
Blueberry Scone

Lemon Loaf

$3.00
$2.00

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00/$4.00

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



