Stel<u>ly's Cafeteria Menu</u>

-Monday

Breakfast Sandwiches	\$3.00
Potato Patties	\$2.00
Vanilla Iced Coffee	\$2.50
Fruit Cups/ Yogurt and Granola	\$3.50
Turkey Panini w/Cheese and Rst'd Peppers	\$5.00
Sweet and Spicy Bacon Chicken Wrap	\$5.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.00/\$4.00
Humus and Pita	\$3.00
Nigerian Beef Rice Bowl	\$5.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken Quesadilla	\$5.00
From the Bakery:	
Stelly's Cookies	\$.75
Blondie	\$2.00
Brownies	\$2.00
Chocolate Chip Muffin	\$2.00
Blueberry Scone	\$2.00
Lemon Loaf	\$2.00